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staff time developing materials and designing voter contact
program

staff time developing materials and briefing staff

develop materials

PO BOX 40173

PO BOX 40173

15 Burwell Road

NM

340.00

42.64

149.24

NM

NM

ENVIRONMENT NEW MEXICO

Transaction ID : F57.4112
NM

NM

MA

88719

02132

88719

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

Transaction ID : F57.4109

Transaction ID : F57.4108
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08

07 2012

531.88

Ampersand Mountain Creative

Sanders Moore

2012

2012

Sanders Moore

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 12972672507

13

5

02

06

ALBUQUERQUE

West Roxbury

ALBUQUERQUE

6341.14

42.64

382.64
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staff time developing message

staff time designing voter contact program

staff time developing media materials

PO BOX 40173

PO BOX 40173

PO BOX 40173

NM

10.66

21.32

10.66

NM

NM

ENVIRONMENT NEW MEXICO

Transaction ID : F57.4115
NM

NM

NM

88719

88719

88719

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

BARACK OBAMA

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

Transaction ID : F57.4113

Transaction ID : F57.4114
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08 2012

42.64

Sanders Moore

Sanders Moore

2012

2012

Sanders Moore

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 12972672508

23

5

24

05

ALBUQUERQUE

ALBUQUERQUE

ALBUQUERQUE

6383.78

6373.12

6351.80

001

001

001



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

staff time developing messaging

print materials to distribute to voters

staff time on public event

PO BOX 40173

1312 17th Street

PO BOX 40173

NM

44.34

3694.54

7.02

NM

NM

ENVIRONMENT NEW MEXICO

Transaction ID : F57.4116
NM

CO

NM

88719

88719

80202

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

HEATHER A WILSON

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

Transaction ID : F57.4117

Transaction ID : F57.4111

07

09

09 2012

3745.90

Sanders Moore

RMA II, LLC

2012

2012

Erika Seguin

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 12972672509

29

5

23

14

Denver

ALBUQUERQUE

ALBUQUERQUE

6390.80

6191.90

6435.14

001

001

004



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

print materials to distribute to voters

staff time on public event

218 D Street SE

PO BOX 40173

NM

28.08

2114.72

NM

ENVIRONMENT NEW MEXICO

6463.22

DC

NM 88719

20003

HEATHER A WILSON

MARTIN TREVOR HEINRICH

Transaction ID : F57.4118

Transaction ID : F57.4110

07

09 2012

2142.80

Erika Seguin

Meredith Small

2012

2012

5

2012

Image# 12972672510

29

5

14

Washington

ALBUQUERQUE

2497.36

6463.22

001

004


